
Rocklin Unified School District 
2023-2024 Transportation Department (Bus routes and times subject to change) 

Effective 04-15-24 

  4/15/2024 

  
Antelope Creek Elementary School 
Route #05  AM & PM 
7:37 AM / #21 PM Spring View After Alan Ct 

7:35 AM / #21 PM Shannon Bay just past Tweedsmuir 

7:45 AM / 
                #21 PM 

Casa Grande just past to Fairway/ 
Casa Grande just prior Fairway 

7:44 AM / #21 PM Turquoise prior to Sapphire 

  

Route #21  AM & PM 

#05 AM / 3:18 PM Shannon Bay just past Tweedsmuir 

#05 AM / 3:16 PM Spring View After Alan Ct 

#05 AM / 3:28 PM Turquoise prior to Sapphire 

#05 AM / 
               3:25 PM 

Casa Grande just past Fairway/ 
Casa Grande just prior to Fairway 

 
Breen Elementary School 
No bus service available 

Cobblestone Elementary School 
No bus service available 

 
Parker Whitney Elementary  
Route #23 AM AM & PM 
Inactive  / Inactive Clover Valley prior to Silver 

7:50 AM / 3:07 PM Mountain View prior to Argonaut 

7:55AM / 3:16PM 4th  just past Nevada 

7:58 AM / 3:19 PM 5th prior to 3rd 

Inactive / Inactive Farron prior to 2nd  

 
Quarry Trail Elementary 
No bus service available 

Rock Creek Elementary 
No bus service available 
 

Rocklin Elementary School 
Route #08  AM & PM 
7:50 AM / #20 PM Westwood just prior to Hickory 

7:53 AM /  Sunset @Transit Shed 

              / #20 PM Woodside Prior to Sunset 

7:29 AM / #20 PM Dominguez prior to Sweeney 

7:31 AM / #20  PM Sierra Pine Prior to Dominguez 

7:34 AM / #20 PM Anthony Ct prior to Mailboxes 

7:38 AM / #20 PM Independence prior to Aitken Dairy 

7:40 AM / #20 PM Aitken Dairy prior to Lakebreeze 

  

Route #20  AM & PM 

#08 AM / 4:03 PM Westwood just prior to Hickory 

#08 AM /  Sunset @Transit Shed 

              / 4:07PM Woodside Prior to Sunset 

#08 AM / 3:20 PM Dominguez prior to Sweeney 

#08 AM / 3:25 PM Sierra Pine Prior to Dominguez 

#08 AM / 3:29 PM Anthony Ct prior to Mailboxes 

#08 AM / 3:48 PM Independence prior to Aitken Dairy 

#08 AM / 3:51 PM Aitken Dairy prior to Lakebreeze 

 
Ruhkala Elementary 
No bus service available 
 

Sierra Elementary School 
Route #01 AM & PM 
7:58 AM / #08 PM Rustic Hills prior to Pine Crest 

8:00 AM / #08 PM China Garden @ Keller Ct 

8:01 AM / #08 PM China Garden @ Monument Springs 

8:02 AM / #08 PM 5500 Aguilar Rd 

8:03 AM / #08 PM Greenbrae @ Aguilar 

8:05 AM / #08 PM El Don prior to Wild Flower 

Inactive / Inactive Rocklin prior to Havenhurst 

8:07 AM / #08 PM El Don prior Ambassador 

8:08 AM / #08 PM El Don prior to Freeman 

8:10 AM / #08 PM Southside Rnch prior to Thoroughbred 

  

Route #08 AM & PM 

#01 AM / 3:30 PM Rustic Hills prior to Pine Crest 

#01 AM / 3:33 PM China Garden @ Keller Ct 

#01 AM / 3:35 PM China Garden @ Monument Springs 

#01 AM / 3:24 PM 5500 Aguilar Rd 

#01 AM / 3:22 PM Greenbrae @ Aguilar 

#01 AM / 3:08 PM El Don prior to Wild Flower 

Inactive / Inactive Rocklin prior to Havenhurst 

#01 AM / 3:16 PM El Don prior Ambassador 

#01 AM / 3:10 PM El Don prior to Freeman 

#01 AM / 3:14 PM Southside Rnch prior to Thoroughbred 

 

Sunset Ranch Elementary School 
No bus service available 
 
 

Twin Oaks Elementary School 
Route #04 AM & PM 
7:02 AM / 3:12 PM Sagittaria prior to Goldenrod 
7:07 AM / 3:18 PM Georgetown prior to Redmond 

7:13 AM / 3:05 PM Treasure prior to Poppy 

7:18 AM / 3:00 PM Saratoga just past Rochester 

7:09 AM / 3:24 PM Regina after Iroquois 

 
 

Valley View Elementary School 
Route #22 AM & PM 
7:19 AM / 2:59 PM Whitney Oaks Prior to Grand Elm 

Inactive / 2:52 PM Whitney Oaks prior to Cart Crossing 

7:32 AM / #08 PM Blaydon just past Camelot 

  

Route #08 AM & PM 

#22 AM / 2:30 PM Blaydon just past Camelot 

 

 
 
 



Rocklin Unified School District 
2023-2024 Transportation Department (Bus routes and times subject to change) 

Effective 04-15-24 

  4/15/2024 

 
 
Spring View Middle School 
Route #01 AM & PM 
6:45 AM / 3:50 PM Scarborough prior to Yarrow 

6:50 AM / 3:48 PM Tadworth prior to Bromwich 

6:52 AM / 3:46 PM Echo Ridge prior to Winter Rush 

6:54 AM / 3:44 PM Echo Ridge prior to Nightwatch 

6:58 AM /  Southside Ranch prior to Ambassador 

                3:35 PM Southside Ranch Prior to Thoroughbred 

7:00 AM / 3:37 PM El Don prior to Freeman 

7:02 AM / 3:33 PM Greenbrae prior to Aguilar 

7:03 AM / 3:31 PM 5500 Aguilar Rd 

7:05 AM / 3:27 PM Rustic Hills prior to Pine Crest 

7:07 AM / 3:29 PM China Garden just past Monument Springs 

 7:13 AM / 3:19 PM Dominguez prior to Sweeney 

 7:17 AM / 3:16 PM Anthony Ct prior to Mailboxes 

 7:23 AM / 3:07 PM Independence prior to Aitken Dairy 

 7:25 AM / 3:09 PM Aitken Dairy prior to Lakebreeze 

6:40 AM / 3:40 PM Rocklin prior to Havenhurst 

 7:34 AM / 2:55 PM Westwood prior to Hickory 

7:37 AM / Sunset @ Transit Shed 

                 2:57 PM Woodside Prior Sunset 

  

Route #05 AM & PM 
6:50 AM / 3:28 PM Lonetree just past Arroyo Vista 

6:52 AM /  Sandhill just past Cormorant 

               / 3:09 PM Sandhill Prior to Cormorant 

6:54 AM /  Albatross prior to Turnstone 

               / 3:06 PM Albatross prior to Peregrine 

6:58 AM / 3:12 PM Brant prior to Olympic 

7:02 AM / 3:16 PM Lookout Pass just past Sculpin 

7:05 AM / 3:03 PM Preston Prior to Azalea 

7:10 AM / #06 PM Little Rock prior to Night Ridge 

 #06 AM / 3:19 PM Arnold prior Hannah 

  

Route #6 AM & PM 

7:00 AM / 3:11 PM Topaz prior to Par Pl / 
Par Pl just past Topaz  

7:07 AM / 3:22 PM Sonora Pass just past Great Divide 

7:11 AM / #05 PM Arnold just past Hannah 

 #05 AM / 3:18 PM Little Rock prior to Night Ridge 

7:19 AM / 3:07 PM Turquoise prior to Sapphire 

7:21 AM /  Casa Grande just past Fairway 

                 3:05 PM Casa Grande Prior Fairway 

7:24 AM /  Casa Grande prior to Lincoln 

               / 3:03 PM Lincoln prior to Casa Grande 

7:31 AM / 2:56 PM Springview just past Rainier 

7:33 AM / 2:54 PM Springview prior to Allen Ct 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Granite Oaks Middle School 
Route #04 AM & PM 
6:40AM / #07 PM Bridlewood @ Flintlock 

6:45 AM / #07 PM Painted Pony across from Golden Trail 

6:49 AM / #07 PM Ranch View Dr. Prior Ranch View Ct. 

6:52 AM / #07 PM Gray Dawn prior to Trail Dust 

6:56 AM / #07 PM Prairie Grass prior to Wagon Trail 

6:57 AM / #07 PM Ranch View prior to Stageline 

6:58 AM / #07 PM Wildcat @ Ranch View pull out 

7:02 AM / 3:12 PM Sagittaria prior to Goldenrod 

7:07 AM / 3:18 PM Georgetown prior to Redmond 

7:09 AM / 3:24 PM Regina After Iroquois 

7:13 AM / 3:05 PM Treasure prior to Poppy 

7:18 AM / 3:00 PM Saratoga just past Rochester 

7:26 AM / #07 PM Just past Cobblestone bus loop 

7:35 AM / #07 PM Farrier prior to Balfor 

  

Route #07 AM & PM 

#04 AM / 3:06 PM Painted Pony across from Golden Trail 

#04 AM / 3:03 PM Bridlewood  @ Flintlock 

#04 AM/ 3:08  PM Ranch View Dr. Prior to Ranch View Ct. 

#04 AM / 3:11 PM Gray Dawn prior to Trail Dust 

#04 AM / 3:13 PM Prairie Grass prior to Wagon Trail 

#04 AM / 3:15 PM Ranch View prior to Stageline 

#04 AM / 3:18 PM Wildcat @ Ranch View pull out 

#04 AM / 2:52 PM Just past Cobblestone bus loop 

#04 AM / 2:57 PM Farrier prior to Balfor 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Rocklin Unified School District 
2023-2024 Transportation Department (Bus routes and times subject to change) 

Effective 04-15-24 

  4/15/2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Whitney High School 
Route #04 AM & PM 
7:55 AM / Little Rock prior to Night Ridge 
              / 4:14 PM Night Ridge at the Park 
8:00 AM /  Collett Quarry prior to Great Divide 

               / 4:09 PM Collett Quarry after Great Divide 

8:05 AM / 4:04 PM Brant prior to Olympic 

8:09 AM / 4:01 PM Albatross prior to Turnstone/Peregrine 

#06 AM / 4:25 PM Whitney Oaks Prior to Grand Elm 

 #06 AM / 3:56 PM Azalea prior to Preston 
  

Route #05 AM & PM 
8:00 AM / 4:19 PM Springview just past Rainier 
8:04 AM / Springview prior to Allen  

              / 4:23 PM Springview prior to Allen Ct 

8:09 AM / 
                4:11 PM 

Lincoln prior to Casa Grande/ 
Casa Grande Prior Lincoln 

8:13 AM / 
                 4:07 PM       

Casa Grande prior to Fairway/ 
Casa Grande Past Fairway 

8:15 AM / 4:05 PM Turquoise prior to Sapphire 

  

Route #06 AM & PM 
8:04 AM / #04 PM Preston prior to Azalea 

8:25 AM / #04 PM Whitney Oaks Prior to Grand Elm 

8:07 AM / #07 PM Arnold just past Hannah 

  

Route #07 AM & PM 
#06 AM / 4:05 PM Arnold just past Hannah 

7:43 AM / 4:40 PM Rustic Hills prior to Pine Crest 

7:45 AM / 4:43 PM China Garden just past Monument Springs 

7:47 AM / 4:37 PM 5500 Aguilar Rd 

7:48 AM / 4:35 PM Greenbrae prior to Aguilar 

7:52 AM / 4:32 PM El Don prior to Freeman 

7:54 AM /  Southside Ranch prior to Thoroughbred 

              / 4:30 PM Southside Ranch prior to Ambassador 

7:58 AM  Nightwatch just past Orion 

               / 4:26 PM Echo Ridge prior to Nightwatch 

8:00 AM / 4:24 PM Echo Ridge prior to Winter Rush 

8:02 AM / 4:22 PM Tadworth prior to Bromwich 

8:03 AM / 4:20 PM Scarborough prior to Yarrow 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Rocklin High School 
Route #08 AM & PM 
8:05 AM / #06 PM Dominguez prior to Sweeney 

8:09 AM / #06 PM Anthony Ct prior to Mailboxes 

8:15 AM / #06 PM Independence prior to Aitken Dairy 

8:17 AM / #06 PM Aitken Dairy prior to Lakebreeze 

8:22 AM /  Building @ 4750 Grove St 

              / #06 PM Grove prior to Midas 

  

Route #06 AM & PM 
7:45 AM /  4:00 PM Farron Prior to 2nd 

7:49 AM / 4:05 PM Westwood prior to Hickory 

7:53AM / Sunset @ Transit Shed 

              / 4:07PM Woodside prior to Sunset 

#08 AM / 4:28 PM Dominguez prior to Sweeney 

#08 AM / 4:24 PM Anthony Ct prior to Mailboxes 

#08 AM / 4:16 PM Independence prior to Aitken Dairy 

#08 AM / 4:18 PM Aitken Dairy prior to Lakebreeze 

#08 AM /  Building @ 4750 Grove St 

              / 4:13 PM Grove prior to Midas 

 
 
 
 
 


